Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2019-037108

2019-037110

2019-037114

2019-037119

2019-037127

2019-037130

2019-037131

2019-037136

2019-037140

2019-037145

2019-037154

2019-037155

10/14/2019 0:28

10/14/2019 1:49

10/14/2019 5:00

10/14/2019 7:29

10/14/2019 9:21

10/14/2019 9:42

10/14/2019 10:10

10/14/2019 10:54

10/14/2019 11:12

10/14/2019 12:18

10/14/2019 13:39

10/14/2019 13:43

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

MILL Street

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

ALAWAY Avenue CCFR Station 3

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

IRWIN Street CCFR Station 1
ANKA Street CCFR Station 3
BLACK WOLF CCFR Station 3
Way

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

PARKWOOD
Drive

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid
Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-037157

2019-037158

2019-037166

2019-037171
2019-037176

2019-037182

2019-037193

10/14/2019 13:59

10/14/2019 14:04

10/14/2019 15:34

10/14/2019 15:58
10/14/2019 16:40

10/14/2019 17:08

10/14/2019 19:22

RENNINGER
Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

IRWIN Street
NINNIS Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
Drive
WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1
CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Assist invalid

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



