

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-037108	10/14/2019 0:28	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037110	10/14/2019 1:49	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037114	10/14/2019 5:00	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-037119	10/14/2019 7:29	MILL Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037127	10/14/2019 9:21	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037130	10/14/2019 9:42	ALAWAY Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037131	10/14/2019 10:10	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037136	10/14/2019 10:54	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist invalid
2019-037140	10/14/2019 11:12	ANKA Street	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2019-037145	10/14/2019 12:18	BLACK WOLF Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037154	10/14/2019 13:39	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037155	10/14/2019 13:43	PARKWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-037157	10/14/2019 13:59	RENNINGER Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037158	10/14/2019 14:04	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-037166	10/14/2019 15:34	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2019-037171	10/14/2019 15:58	IRWIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Assist invalid
2019-037176	10/14/2019 16:40	NINNIS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037182	10/14/2019 17:08	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-037193	10/14/2019 19:22	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury